air-cooled outdoor packaged
water chillers
ICE AM Series Outdoor-Air-Cooled Chiller Modules provide an excellent source
of chilled water for industrial cooling applications where a separate source of
condenser supply water does not exist or plant floor space is at a premium.
AM Series Chillers can be conveniently located on an outside ground level pad
or a plant roof for efficient space utilization.
The ICE AM Series Air-Cooled Chiller Module is shipped completely wired,

Temperature Control Modules
CIP
Systems
Reactor Temperature Control Systems
from -85°C to +200°C
air-cooled outdoor packaged water chillers
All information based on 50°F leaving water temperature.  For higher horse power, consult factory
Options Available
•Remote Alarm
•Disconnect Switch
•-20°F Low Ambient Package
•Side Screens
•Tank by Number of Gallons
•Packaged System with Tank
•Different Refrigerant Options
AM-010-S1S1-FCB 10 10.4 1 1 1 22.8 68 x 50 x 70 1,700
AM-020-S1S1-FCB 20 20.5 1 1 1 41.3 116 x 50 x 70 2,600
AM-030-S2S1-FCB 30 31.2 1 1 1 65.5 164 x 50x x70 3,400
AM-040-S2S1-FCB 40 39.6 2 1 1 83.0 212 x 50 x 70 4,200
AM-050-S2S1-FCB 50 48.2 2 1 1 110.0 260 x 50 x 70 6,400
AM-060-S4D1-FCB 60 61.4 2 1 1 131.0 308 x 50 x 70 6,550
L x W x H
(inches)
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)Tons
Scroll Compressor
Model HP # Comp # Evap
# Circuit in
Evaporator
FLA @
460
AM-050-C1S1-FCB 50 43 1 1 1 110.2 260 x 50 x 70 6,250
AM-060-C1S1-FCB 60 54.2 1 1 1 124.0 308 x 50 x 70 6,500
AM-070-C1S1-FCB 70 63 1 1 1 142.0 308 x 50 x 72 7,000
AM-080-C1S1-FCB 80 73 1 1 1 155.0 212 x 98 x 70 7,300
AM-090-C1S1-FCB 90 84 1 1 1 175.0 212 x 98 x 70 8,200
AM-110-C1S1-FCB 110 103.6 1 1 1 214.0 260 x 98x 70 11,000
AM-125-C1S2-FCB 125 118.6 1 1 1 259.0 308 x 98 x 70 11,420
AM-140-C2S2-FCB 140 137.6 1 1 1 289.0 308 x 98 x 70 13,500
TonsModel HP # Comp # Evap
# Circuit in
Evaporator
FLA @